Car data
VIN Number
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Color
Exterior Color/Paint Code
 7:04 01.09.2023
WAUZZZF51MA007878
F5FC3Y
2021
A5CO
Audi A5 Sportback quattro 2.0
DDWB
UMW
7A
EI
2D
2D/X5H
PR Numbers
page : 001
Date of Production
Order Number
25.09.2020
--Open Field Campaigns
A00 No self-collection
A51 Audi AG
A60 Category 0
A8Y Offroad
AQ0 Standard-production quality
AV1 Driving on the right
B37 Type approval country Russia
B4G Part set, complying with
vehicle type for Russia, various parts
C96 Operating permit, alteration
DI5 4-cylinder SI engine 2.0 l/183 kW
TFSI, homogeneous
base engine is TW6/T2G/T4V
E0A No special edition
ER1 Regional code " ECE " for radio
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
FA0 Control of series production
FK0 Without additional tank for SCR
FM0 Basic equipment variant
FP0 Functions-on-demand features not
available
FQ1 Audi Sport/quattro GmbH wheels
FU0 Country group A
FZ1 N.N.N. Type 1
G1D 7-speed automatic transmission for
four-wheel drive
GB1 Antenna amplifier type 1
GH4 Rear differential with uncoupling
feature
GP1 Vehicles with special upgrade measures
GT6 Decorative plastic inserts, high gloss
H2R Tires 255/35 R19 96Y xl
IT0 Without Connect package 1
IU1 With Connect package 1
IW1 Emergency call service
IX1 SI engine
J2D Battery 380 A (68 Ah)
JE1 Connect package Plus 11
et_fd1.frm
Car data
 7:04 01.09.2023
PR Numbers
page : 002
K8R Sportsback
KA2 With rear view camera system (type 2)